
TV CHANNELS

SSID Name:
Marriott_GUEST

Support: 
“0” At Your Service
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LOCAL 6

FORO TV

LOCAL 5

LOCAL 7

HERALDO TELEVISIÓN

LOCAL IPN 11

AZTECA UNO

ADN 40

STAR CHANNEL

SONY

WARNER CHANNEL
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E ENTERTAINMENT

UNICABLE

A&E

AXN

EURO CHANNEL

NICK

DISNEY CHANNEL

ESPN 2

ESPN

SKY SPORTS

FOX SPORTS
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FOX NEWS

CNN ESPAÑOL

CNN

BLOOMBERG

DE PELÍCULA

GOLDEN

EDGE

AMC

THE FILM ZONE

HBO 2

HBO



45

46
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49

50

51

52

66

HBO PLUS

HBO SIGNATURE

HBO FAMILY

HISTORY

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC

LIFE TIME

NHK

MUCH MUSIC

ON DEMAND


